Q:\Arrow Valves\Products\EV Expansion Vessels\evcpdatasheet.docx  11-Dec-13
Arrow Valves Ltd
Tel: 01442  823123      Fax: 01442  823234
Arrow Valves Ltd reserve the right to change specifications,
design and materials at any time without notice.
All unit-less dimensions in mm.
© Copyright Arrow Valves Ltd 2001-2015

50 404 530 ¾”
80 450 608 ¾”
105 500 665 ¾”
150 500 897 ¾”
200 600 812 ¾”
250 630 957 ¾”
300 630 1105 ¾”
400 630 1450 ¾”
500 750 1340 1”
600 750 1555 1”
700 750 1755 1”
Codes and Descriptions
Size Code Description
4 Lt EVCP4 Exp. Vessel 5 bar Ø225X195 High
8 Lt EVCP8 Exp. Vessel 5 bar Ø220x295 High
12 Lt EVCP12 Exp. Vessel 4 bar Ø294X281 High
18 Lt EVCP18 Exp. Vessel 4 bar Ø290X400 High
24 Lt EVCP24 Exp. Vessel 4 bar Ø324X415 High
35 Lt EVCP35 Exp. Vessel 4 bar Ø404X408 High Legs
50 Lt EVCP50 Exp. Vessel 4 bar Ø404X530 High Legs
80 Lt EVCP80 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø450X608 High Vert
105 Lt EVCP105 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø500X665 High Vert
150 Lt EVCP150 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø500X897 High Vert
200 Lt EVCP200 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø600X812 High Vert
250 Lt EVCP250 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø630X957 High Vert
300 Lt EVCP300 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø630X1105 High Vert
400 Lt EVCP400 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø630X1450 High Vert
500 Lt EVCP600 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø750X1340 High Vert
600 Lt EVCP600 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø750X1555 High Vert
700 Lt EVCP700 Exp. Vessel 6 bar Ø750X1755 High Vert
Expansion Vessel Isolators
DN20 BVEV20SNDT Ball Valve Exp.Vess. Wired Drain Tap Econ.
DN20 BVEV20FUDT Ball Valve Exp.Vess. Wired Drain Tap Union
DN20 BVEV20FUDTL Ball Valve Exp.Vess. Large Drain Tap Union